1V1000
VZ
V1000
More performance & Quality in less space
• Current vector control
• High starting torque (200% / 0.5 Hz)
• 1:100 speed control range
• Double rating ND 120%/1min and HD 150%/1 min

14 Frequency inverters
V1000
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Heavy Duty Normal Duty Standard Built-in filter
1x200 V
0.12 kW 0.8 A 0.18 kW 0.8 A VZAB0P1BAA VZAB0P1EAA
0.25 kW 1.6 A 0.37 kW 1.6 A VZAB0P2BAA VZAB0P2EAA
0.55 kW 3.0 A 0.75 kW 3.5 A VZAB0P4BAA VZAB0P4EAA
1.1 kW 5.0 A 1.1 kW 6.0 A VZAB0P7BAA VZAB0P7EAA
1.5 kW 8.0 A 2.2 kW 9.6 A VZAB1P5BAA VZAB1P5EAA
2.2 kW 11.0 A 3.0 kW 12.0 A VZAB2P2BAA VZAB2P2EAA
4.0 kW 17.5 A 5.5 kW 21.0 A VZAB4P0BAA VZAB4P0EAA
3x200 V
0.12 kW 0.8 A 0.18 kW 0.8 A VZA20P1BAA VZA20P1EAA
0.25 kW 1.6 A 0.37 kW 1.6 A VZA20P2BAA VZA20P2EAA
0.55 kW 3.0 A 0.75 kW 3.5 A VZA20P4BAA VZA20P4EAA
1.1 kW 5.0 A 1.1 kW 6.0 A VZA20P7BAA VZA20P7EAA
1.5 kW 8.0 A 2.2 kW 9.6 A VZA21P5BAA VZA21P5EAA
2.2 kW 11.0 A 3.0 kW 12.0 A VZA22P2BAA VZA22P2EAA
4.0 kW 17.5 A 5.5 kW 21.0 A VZA24P0BAA VZA24P0EAA
5.5 kW 25.0 A 7.5 kW 30.0 A VZA25P5FAA VZA25P5EAA
7.5 kW 33.0 A 11.0 kW 40.0 A VZA27P5FAA VZA27P5EAA
11 kW 47.0 A 15.0 kW 56.0 A VZA2011FAA VZA2011EAA
15 kW 60.0 A 18.5 kW 69.0 A VZA2015FAA VZA2015EAA
3x400 V
0.37 kW 1.2 A 0.37 kW 1.2 A VZA40P2BAA VZA40P2EAA
0.55 kW 1.8 A 0.75 kW 2.1 A VZA40P4BAA VZA40P4EAA
1.1 kW 3.4 A 1.5 kW 4.1 A VZA40P7BAA VZA40P7EAA